1
A6TSlide DIP Switch
DIP Switch with Through hole Terminals
in a Wide Assortment of Pole
Configurations
■ Gold-plated twin contacts and a slide-type,
self-cleaning mechanism ensure high reliability.
■ Washable models with seal tape available.
■ The wide product line extends from models with 1
to 10 poles to meet a wide range of needs.
Ordering Information
■List of Models
Note: Order in multiples of the package quantity.
Specifications
■Ratings/Characteristics
RoHS Compliant
Type and color of actuator Flat actuator (Orange)
Raised actuator (Orange)
Standard With seal tape
No. of poles
Quantity per
tube
1 130 A6T-1101 A6T-1102 A6T-1104
2 76 A6T-2101 A6T-2102 A6T-2104
3 55 A6T-3101 A6T-3102 A6T-3104
4 42 A6T-4101 A6T-4102 A6T-4104
5 35 A6T-5101 A6T-5102 A6T-5104
6 28 A6T-6101 A6T-6102 A6T-6104
7 25 A6T-7101 A6T-7102 A6T-7104
8 22 A6T-8101 A6T-8102 A6T-8104
9 20 A6T-9101 A6T-9102 A6T-9104
10 18 A6T-0101 A6T-0102 A6T-0104
Rating
25 mA at 24 VDC
10 μA (minimum current) at 3.5 VDC
Ambient operating temperature –20 to 70°C at 60% max. (with no icing or condensation)